SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS
2023 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION

CANVASS OF VOTES

07/05/2023, 08:55:09 AM

GREATER TOLUCA LAKE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (GTLNC)

At-Large Representative
(Vote For 14)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* TESS TAYLOR

* JILL YOUNG MANSON
* DEBORAH BARTLETT
* TIMOTHY J. MICSKO
* SHAWN BESHARATY
* DOUG HAMBLIN

*JO ANN RIVAS

* JONATHAN GREGORY

* PAUL HARTEL
*RENATA Y. RAY

* IRENE BIRMINGHAM
* ARTHUR WYPCHLAK

* CELLA DUFFY

Thursday, June 22, 2023

* DEBORAH ELBIS YAZMAJIAN

ROBYN ALLYN
LOUIS SCHILLACE

REYNOLD M. BLIGHT

KATHLEEN "KATIE" THORPE

GREATER TOLUCA LAKE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (GTLNC)

VOTES CAST
302
249
245
245
244
244
244
243
241
240
237
237
236
217
67
57
37
22
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