

## SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS 2023 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION CANVASS OF VOTES

## **GREATER TOLUCA LAKE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (GTLNC)**

Thursday, June 22, 2023

## At-Large Representative (Vote For 14)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* TESS TAYLOR	302
* JILL YOUNG MANSON	249
* DEBORAH BARTLETT	245
* TIMOTHY J. MICSKO	245
* SHAWN BESHARATY	244
* DOUG HAMBLIN	244
* JO ANN RIVAS	244
* JONATHAN GREGORY	243
* PAUL HARTEL	241
* RENATA Y. RAY	240
* IRENE BIRMINGHAM	237
* ARTHUR WYPCHLAK	237
* CELLA DUFFY	236
* DEBORAH ELBIS YAZMAJIAN	217
ROBYN ALLYN	67
LOUIS SCHILLACE	57
REYNOLD M. BLIGHT	37
KATHLEEN "KATIE" THORPE	22